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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 16. - 17.11.2018

Konkurencja 30 Mężczyzn, 200m motylkowy Open
17.11.2018 - 9:11 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Gabryś Maciej 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 2:08.24 606 29.01 33.56 33.25 32.42
2. Kowolik Alex 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:12.41 551 29.38 32.89 34.29 35.85
3. Czerczak Dawid 04 UKP Ruda Śląska 2:22.27 444 30.54 37.14 37.96 36.63
4. Kłoska Tymoteusz 04 UKP Ruda Śląska 2:29.77 380 33.26 39.69 39.70 37.12
5. Til Adam 04 UKP Ruda Śląska 2:30.90 372 33.34 39.02 38.72 39.82
6. Kapitan Kacper 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:42.88 296 34.13 39.99 42.71 46.05

15 lat

1. Chowaniec Mateusz 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:03.23 683 28.30 31.90 31.73 31.30
2. Czech Arkadiusz 03 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 2:09.34 591 29.04 32.49 33.38 34.43
3. Ogrodnik Wojciech 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:15.03 519 29.36 34.47 36.41 34.79
4. Górski Damian SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:17.55 491 29.87 34.25 36.49 36.94

16 - 18 lat

1. Popiela Karol 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 2:05.81 642 28.47 32.09 33.12 32.13
2. Sadło Marcel 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:08.08 608 28.54 32.49 33.28 33.77
3. Kwaśny Jakub SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2:11.41 563 29.20 33.57 34.23 34.41
4. Dudys Dominik 02 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 2:13.43 538 29.46 34.03 34.60 35.34
5. Kasprzyk Albert 00 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 2:15.84 510 29.96 34.69 35.59 35.60
6. Kowalczyk Dawid 02 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska2:19.68 469 29.94 34.52 37.06 38.16
7. Poprawa - Jakubas Jakub02 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 2:20.04 465 30.33 35.10 36.56 38.05
8. Kłosek Krystian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:22.66 440 31.67 37.24 36.36 37.39
9. Wilanowski Jakub 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:23.77 430 32.10 37.35 37.57 36.75

10. Zwadło Piotr SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:26.39 407 32.28 37.87 38.23 38.01
11. Kołodziej Mateusz 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:29.67 381 31.61 37.27 39.67 41.12
12. Schreiber Patrick SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:30.04 378 30.25 36.60 42.16 41.03

Open

1. Chowaniec Mateusz 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:03.23 683 28.30 31.90 31.73 31.30
2. Zdziebło Piotr 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:04.74 659 29.12 32.03 31.65 31.94
3. Popiela Karol 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 2:05.81 642 28.47 32.09 33.12 32.13
4. Sacha Kamil 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:06.47 632 28.50 32.24 32.40 33.33
5. Blachura Patryk 99 AZS AWF Katowice 2:06.70 629 28.38 31.80 32.04 34.48
6. Sadło Marcel 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:08.08 608 28.54 32.49 33.28 33.77
7. Gabryś Maciej 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 2:08.24 606 29.01 33.56 33.25 32.42
8. Czech Arkadiusz 03 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 2:09.34 591 29.04 32.49 33.38 34.43
9. Matyjasek Maciej 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:10.01 582 29.99 33.24 33.63 33.15

10. Kwaśny Jakub SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2:11.41 563 29.20 33.57 34.23 34.41
11. Kowolik Alex 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:12.41 551 29.38 32.89 34.29 35.85
12. Dudys Dominik 02 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 2:13.43 538 29.46 34.03 34.60 35.34
13. Ogrodnik Wojciech 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:15.03 519 29.36 34.47 36.41 34.79
14. Kasprzyk Albert 00 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 2:15.84 510 29.96 34.69 35.59 35.60
15. Górski Damian SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:17.55 491 29.87 34.25 36.49 36.94
16. Kowalczyk Dawid 02 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska2:19.68 469 29.94 34.52 37.06 38.16
17. Poprawa - Jakubas Jakub02 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 2:20.04 465 30.33 35.10 36.56 38.05
18. Czerczak Dawid 04 UKP Ruda Śląska 2:22.27 444 30.54 37.14 37.96 36.63
19. Kłosek Krystian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:22.66 440 31.67 37.24 36.36 37.39
20. Wilanowski Jakub 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:23.77 430 32.10 37.35 37.57 36.75
21. Zwadło Piotr SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:26.39 407 32.28 37.87 38.23 38.01
22. Kołodziej Mateusz 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:29.67 381 31.61 37.27 39.67 41.12
23. Kłoska Tymoteusz 04 UKP Ruda Śląska 2:29.77 380 33.26 39.69 39.70 37.12
24. Schreiber Patrick SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:30.04 378 30.25 36.60 42.16 41.03
25. Til Adam 04 UKP Ruda Śląska 2:30.90 372 33.34 39.02 38.72 39.82
26. Kapitan Kacper 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:42.88 296 34.13 39.99 42.71 46.05


